
Mountainbike Trailcup 2022 - Silkeborg
Nordskoven / 14.08.2022-14.08.2022

Detailauswertung
Olesen, Frederik
Verein: Uphill Gistrup
Startnummer: 100

Trailcup Silkeborg

Kategorie:
H40 M

Gesamt-Zeit: 10:16,04

Strecken-Platzierung: 178 (von 310)
Bestzeit der Strecke: 7:11,54
Kategorie-Platzierung: 39(von 74)
Bestzeit in der Kategorie: 8:42,27

Zwischenzeiten
Kontrolle

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4
Stage 5
Stage 6
Stage 7
Stage 8
Stage 9
Stage 10

Split
Zeit

0:57,75
1:03,14
1:22,14
0:57,54
0:51,54
1:19,40
0:48,15
1:01,59
0:57,25
0:57,54

Platz
Kat.
26
26
42
53
42
32
29
42
32
19

Rückst.
Kat.

0:05,71
0:05,68
0:17,44
0:24,44
0:09,50
0:06,64
0:08,79
0:11,13
0:06,59
0:05,33

Platz
Gesamt

150
139
201
226
199
161
154
184
161
127

Teilstreckenwertung

Rückst.
Gesamt
0:15,81
0:14,06
0:28,03
0:30,75
0:17,38
0:15,72
0:16,19
0:19,09
0:15,69
0:14,16

Gesamt
Zeit

Platz
Kat.

Rückst.
Kat.

Platz
Gesamt

Gesamtwertung

Rückst.
Gesamt
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